
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life August 31, 2014August 31, 2014August 31, 2014August 31, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $48,500 13

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $23,232 8

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $19,104 1

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $16,836 9

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $16,640 5

Borosak, William J. Jr. $12,708 4

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $12,211 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $8,484 1

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $7,620 1

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $7,491 5

Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $7,054 1

Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $6,888 1

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,864 2

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $6,695 4

Professional Group Plans, Inc. $6,200 1

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,136 6

Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $6,048 1

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,808 3

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,748 4

Barta, Devin M. $5,604 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $4,656 2

Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $4,151 1

Western Farm Bureau Srvc. Co., Inc. $4,080 1

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $4,007 3

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $3,900 3

Malikyan, Hovannes Malikyan Associates $3,900 1

Re, Nilda E. Re Insurance Agency $3,900 1

Ahlbum, Tim $3,768 1

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,715 2

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,647 1

Butcher, Mark Butcher Insurance Agency $3,576 1

Haft, Gary S. $3,564 1

Schroader, Darry B. $3,564 2

Price, Robert A. Price Insurance Agency $3,372 1

Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $3,360 1

Willis, Larry Willis Insurance Agency $3,272 1

Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc. $3,239 2

Empower Brokerage, Inc. $3,226 2

Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $3,191 1

Graham, Christopher N. $3,168 1

Turtletaub, Michael Turtletaub Insurance Agency $3,105 1

Rapini, Duane M. $3,096 1

Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $2,916 2

Waton, Craig Waton Insurance Agency $2,848 1

Hirsch, Susan J. $2,844 1

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $2,844 1

Bergstresser, Jack Bergstresser Insurance Agency $2,784 1

Johnson, Brad E. Covenant Insurance Group, Inc. $2,784 1

Kessel, Phillip $2,784 1

Williams, Melvin M. Williams Insurance Agency $2,772 1

Kaitfors, Duane A. Kaitfors Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Ritter, Craig J. Ritter Insurance Agency $2,664 1

Burridge, George R. Burridge Insurance Agency $2,592 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

August 31, 2014August 31, 2014August 31, 2014August 31, 2014

Sheldon, Paul T. 19,104                    

Ahlbum, Tim 11,352                    Graham, Christopher N. 10,078                                 

Sachs, Kerry 9,078                      Louro, Stephen M. 6,200                                   

Stevens, Ray 8,938                      Gordon, Aaron 6,120                                   

Barta, Devin M. 8,484                      Valery, Albert L. 6,048                                   

Muni, Joseph P. Jr. 8,484                      Vertich, Mark 5,687                                   

Robbins, Philip L. 7,620                      Brown, Christopher 5,328                                   

Stamper, John W. 7,054                      Greer, Michael 5,004                                   

Sklar, Susan T. 6,888                      

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Enns, Henry 4,692                      Gardner, Grant G. 3,168                                   

Ahlbum, Jon 4,608                      Turtletaub, Michael H. 3,105                                   

Barganier, Brian K. 4,488                      Purificato, Anthony E. 3,096                                   

Travis, Ann 4,260                      Davis, Adam M. 3,011                                   

Ulayyet, Fred M. 4,151                      Selinger, William S. 2,927                                   

Kelsey, Herb 4,080                      Waton, Craig 2,848                                   

Malikyan, Hovannes 3,900                      Abadjian, Pierre 2,844                                   

Mazzilli, Michael P. 3,900                      Borosak, William J. Jr. 2,844                                   

Re, Nilda E. 3,900                      Butts, David J. 2,844                                   

Valdes, Jorge A. 3,804                      Lange, Stephen R. 2,844                                   

Dibisceglie, Darrin J. 3,768                      Longo, Peter J. 2,844                                   

Hackmeier, Jeff D. 3,647                      Moore, Daniel 2,844                                   

Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. 3,612                      Ranney, Eugene 2,844                                   

Butcher, Mark 3,576                      Schwartz, Scott J. 2,844                                   

Waton, Danielle 3,564                      Johnson, Brad E. 2,784                                   

Lowe, Judith C. 3,480                      Spangler, Leon G. 2,784                                   

Wardell, Ronald P. 3,396                      Williams, Melvin M. 2,772                                   

Price, Robert A. 3,372                      Book, Rachel A. 2,676                                   

Cheek, Steven J. 3,360                      Daniels, Kristen 2,676                                   

Handal, Charles J. 3,300                      Jones, Glenn G. 2,676                                   

Edwards, Jackson IV 3,276                      Kaitfors, Duane A. 2,676                                   

Reyer, Jerome H. 3,276                      Kanagie, David 2,664                                   

Willis, Larry 3,272                      Burridge, George R. 2,592                                   

Tantillo, Robert V. 3,251                      Cordle, Trudy C. 2,592                                   

Slaughter, William 3,216                      Lemar, Fred W. Jr. 2,580                                   

Jacobs, Douglas M. 3,191                      Schlossberg, Michael J. 2,544                                   

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


